

24
MACT 749/22
RAM KUMAR Vs. SURENDER AND ANR

20.09.2024

Ld. PO is on training.

Present: Advocate Sh. Sourabh Singh Yadav for petitioner.
Advocate Sh. Sanjay Singh and Sh. Mohit Dhankar
for R1 along with R1.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer matter be
adjourned for the purpose already fixed for 17.01.2025.

Reader
20.09.2024